Bosch 11316EVS
Object, ID

Brand

Model Number
Name

Description

Adjustable Handle Position
Amperage *

Blasts Per Minute - Maximum (BPM) *

Chisel Lock Positions

Chuck Capacity *

Chuck Design *

Chuck Size *

Color / Finish *

Cord Length *

CSA Certified *

Electronic Speed Control

ETL Listed *

Height *

Impact Energy/EPTA (ft. Ibs.) *
Main Handle Type *

Max. Motor HP *

Net Tool Weight (Ibs) *

No Load BPM *

Powered Tool Power Source *
Rating

Side Handle *

Thin Wall Core Bit Capacity *
Type of Modes

UL Listed *

Variable Speed *

Voltage *

Voltage *

Material Numbers

0611316739

#26682

Bosch

11316EVS

11316EVS (0611316739)
SDS-max® Demolition Hammer

1-Yes

14

1890

1-Yes

SDS-Max

1 - Keyless

17 - SDS-Max
Blue

8

1-Yes

1-Yes

2-No

12

4.4 -12.4 Ft./Lbs.
Padded Rear Handle
0

225

43 -900-1,890

1 - Electric - Corded
6 - 120V

1-Yes

2-No

Hammer Only
2-No

1-Yes

4-120V

120

North America

000346313949



